
Modernized French Deco with an artisan twist, Split’s details add even more interest to a standout piece. Small brass 
fasteners take prominence, intentionally allowing a sliver of light to escape. Split carries the graphic black and cream 
elements all the way up to the ceiling canopy, an area Behun has long felt doesn’t get enough love or attention. 

FINISHES

Height
Width
Minimum Height
Maximum Height
Canopy/Backplate
Hanging Type
Weight

16.50"
9.50"

0.00"
9.50"

9.50lb

3.00"

DIMENSIONS

AGED BRASS/SOFT WHITE (AGB/SWH)

GLASS/SHADES

Attachment
Color WHITE/AGB

Material METAL

LAMPING

Bulb Included No
Socket Type E26 Medium Base - G25 

Bulb
Bulb 1 2 - 60 Watt Max 120 VAC

Bulb 1

SHIPPING
Carton 1 41" x 21" x 13"
Carton 1 Weight 6lb
Shipping Method UPS

SPLIT
KBS1752102-
AGB/SWH
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